

For an investment of: \$5,000 (only 3 available), the way we will show our appreciation is to give your company our VIP advertising package which is as follows:

Your company's name will be advertised during live remotes at the Fair by the radio station, Hot Jamz 107.3

Company logo included on our colored Fair poster which will go through out East Texas

Included in ad with Thrifty Nickel Classified (which is a colored copy of our Fair poster)

Included on the Gregg County Fair website as sponsor, with your logo linked to your company website and or your Facebook Page

Recognized as sponsor when we receive incoming calls about FREE ENTERTAINMENT and calls about the Miss Gregg County Pageant

If you have a company banner, we will hang it up during the nine (9) nights of the Gregg County Fair and we also hold the Longview Trade Days Flea Market 11 times a year, the second full weekend of each month except September where we will also hang your company banner

You will be given 25 one day admission passes

During the Longview Christmas Parade, the Miss Gregg County Pageant winner will be riding on a car with a magnetic sign on each side of the car, reading Miss Gregg County sponsored by your company.



4. Payments are due upon signing

or jgc901@aol.com.

MISS GREGG COUNTY PAGEANT - SEPTEMBER 14th, 2017

Sponsorship Form	
Business Name:	
Contact Name:	
Mailing Address:	
Contact Number:	
Email Address:	
Please send form and payment to:	
Gregg County Fair	
Attn: Miss Gregg County Pageant	
1511 Judson Road Suite F	
Longview, TX 75601	
****Important information and dates****	
1. Please email Logo to: info@greggcountyfair.com	
send a high resolution .jpg- Due by July 31st. 2017	
2. Your website URL link& logo will be included on the website	
3. Banners are due no later than August 25 th , 2017 delivered to above address.	

If you have any questions or need information, Please contact Mrs. Joan Clay at (903) 753-4478